LH1S-LED110A60 LH2S-LED165A100
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 15900/12400/9300 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
23500/19900/15300 lm
(Lumen Selectable)
Efficacy 155 lm/W 153 lm/W
CCT 3500/4000/5000K (CCT Selectable)

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
Beam
Distribution
CD
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3500K/ 4000K/
5000K)
WHT - WHITECD - Field
Changeable
Distribution
Battery
Backup
BLANK - No
Battery Backup
¹Battery Backup is for suspension mount and surface mount only.
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected
per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
BBK9 - 9W
Battery
Backup¹
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
51,000 Hrs 105,000 Hrs 165,000 Hrs
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
LH1S-LED110A60 0.919 0.530 0.459 0.398 0.318
LH2S-LED165A100 1.400 0.808 0.700 0.606  0.484
MOTION SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Voltage 12VDC
Operating Current 30mA
Output Voltage 0-10V
Stand-by Power <0.5W
Maximum Mounting
Height/Range
Maximum Detection Angle 360°
IP Rating IP65
Brightness 70%/80%/90%/100%*
Sensitivity 20%/50%/75%/100%*
Hold Time 10s/1min*/10min/30min
Daylight Threshold 10Lux/30Lux/50Lux/100Lux/Disabled*
Stand-by Time 1min*/30min/60min/+∞
Stand-by Dim Level 10%/20%*/30%/50%
Default settings marked with *
Default Setting: After no motion for 1min (hold time), the fixture will dim from 100% (brightness) to 20% (stand-by dim level).
After no motion for another 1 min (stand-by time), the fixture will turn off.
For instructions on programming the motion sensor remote control, please see the Installation Instructions.
BATTERY BACKUP SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power 8W
Input Voltage 120-347V
Output Power 9W
Recharge Current 0-500mA
Recharge Time 24 to 48 Hrs
Discharge Time 90 min
Service Life 50,000 Hrs
IP Rating IP20
Installation Factory installed in a junction box
that comes mounted on the fixture
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
 Linear Highbay
01 | 2024
LHS-LED
3
LH1S Battery Backup
LH1S Fixture LH1S Wire Guard
LH1S Pendant Mount KitLH1S Surface Mount Kit
LH2S Fixture LH2S Wire Guard
LH2S Battery Backup
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
Linear Highbay
01 | 2024